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2013 Tentative Outdoor Schedule 

 

(Meets in italics are school meets) 

 

May 

Thursday, May 2    High School Meet     Stonewall 

Wednesday, May 8    High School Meet     Winkler 

Friday, May 10    Athletics Manitoba Spring Open   U of M - Winnipeg 

Saturday, May 11    Athletics Manitoba Spring Open   U of M - Winnipeg 

Wednesday, May 15   Royal Rumble     Selkirk 

Thursday, May 16    Selkirk Junior High Meet    Selkirk 

Tuesday, May 21    Tiger Track Meet     Neepawa 

Thursday, May 23    High School Meet     Winkler 

Friday, May 24    Central Region Hershey Meet   Carman 

Friday, May 24    SATT meet     U of M - Winnipeg 

Saturday, May 25    SATT meet     U of M - Winnipeg 

 
June 

Wednesday, June 5   Junior High Championships   U of M - Winnipeg 

June 6-8     MHSAA Championships    U of M - Winnipeg 

Friday, June 15    Hershey’s Track and Field Championships  Grant Park, Winnipeg 

Saturday, June 16    Hershey’s Track and Field Championships  Grant Park, Winnipeg 

June 20-22    Canadian Senior Track and Field Championships  Moncton, NB 

 
July 

July 5-6     Provincial Age Class Championships  U of M - Winnipeg 

July 12-15    Canadian Junior Championships   Ste. Teresa, QC 

July 25-28    Midget/Youth/Canada Games Tri Meet   Calgary, AB 

 
August 

August 1-4    Hershey’s North American Championships  Hershey, PA 

Aug 9-11      Canadian Youth Championships   Langley, BC 

Aug 11-18    Canada Games     Sherbrooke, QC 

 
 

 

 

 


